PEVEKO spol. s r.o. | Pivovarská 545 | 686 01
POUŽITÍ:
Pro dvoupolohové ovládání průtoku plynných a kapalných
které nenapadají použité materiály.
POPIS FUNKCE:
Typ SKPE je bez proudu uzavřen, SKPI bez proudu otev
Pohony kohoutů jsou vybaveny kontakty pro zpětnou vazbu a
optickým indikátorem polohy servopohonu.

Protection IP 65
El. connection Cable 1,5 meters
      ORDERING KEY:
SK       P      E    4    0 1 5 .  0   2/    N
SERVOMOTORICKÉ TWO-WAY MOTORISED COCK
Directly controlled
Napájecí napětí:
Voltage:
0 – 110 až 230VAC; 2
Jmenovitá světlost
DN
kohout přímo ovládaný
direkt controlled cock
nerezové provedení
Stainless steel:
N - AISI304 (1.4301);
N2 – AISI314 (1.4401)
For two way flow control of nonagressive  gases and fluid
DESCRIPTION OF FUNCTION:
Valve type SKPE is valve with NC function-normally closed
without voltage. The cockactuators are equipped with  feedback
contacts and optical indicator of the actuator working position.
tanding
Maximální
pracovní tlak
Max. Pressure
difference
Hmotnost
Weight
16 bar 0,63
16 bar 0,71
16 bar 0,85
10 bar 1,15
10 bar 1,59
10 bar 2,22
16 bar 0,63
16 bar 0,71
16 bar 0,85
10 bar 1,15
10 bar 1,59
10 bar 2,22
2/2 way ball cock with actuator
normalyy closed,
 normally open
Electrical  actuator
Nonagressive gases and fluids
Body, ball,clamp-stainless steel AISI 304
(1.4301) or AISI 316 (1.4401); inside
cock parts  - VITON, PTFE; actuator
termoplastic PPO
55°C
90°C
110 to 230 VAC; 9 to 24 VDC/AC
5 seconds
Actuator in UP position , max deviation
from vertical  90°
after switch ON standing 5 W
Cable 1,5 meters
WAY MOTORISED COCK
ětí:
110 až 230VAC; 2 – 9 až 24 VDC/AC
římo ovládaný
controlled cock
nerezové provedení:
Stainless steel:
AISI304 (1.4301);
AISI314 (1.4401)
PEVEKO spol. s r.o. | Pivovarská 545 | 686 01
ZÁSTAVBOVÉ ROZMĚRY:
TYP - TYPE
Připojení
D1/D2